1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
BLACK BOX OVERVIEW
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
STEP 1 -	 FO CONSTANT FOR FIBER OPTIC
STEP 2 -	Select the Type of Jacket
STEP 3 -	Select an Appropriate Core Size
STEP 4 -	Determine Length
STEP 5 -	Select the Connector Type
STEP 6 -	Choose Your Color
SEE BUYER’S GUIDE BELOW FOR THE RANGE OF CHOICES
*Note: if you wish to order a cable with a length other than those specified here, such as 12 feet, please call customer service at 1.877.877.2269
CONSTANT JACKET CONNECTORSCORE SIZE COLORLENGTH
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable
How to order
Key
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6
CONSTANT JACKET CORE SIZE LENGTH CONNECTORS COLOR
FO CMR (PVC) 62 - (62.5 Micron OM1) 001M - (1 Meter) STST - (ST to ST) BL (Blue)
CMP (Plenum) 50 - (50 Micron OM2) 002M - (2 Meters) SCSC - (SC to SC) OR (Orange)
LZH (Low-Smoke)
10 - (10-Gigabit
Laser-Optimized OM3)
003M - (3 Meters) LCLC - (LC to LC) GN (Green)
M4 - (10-Gigabit
Laser-Optimized OM4)
004M - (4 Meters) MTMT - (MT-RJ to MT-RJ) BR (Brown)
SM - (Single-Mode OS2) 005M - (5 Meters) STSC - (ST to SC) GR (Gray)
006M - (6 Meters) STLC - (ST to LC) WH (White)
007M - (7 Meters) STMT - (ST to MT-RJ) RD (Red)
EXAMPLES OF FIBER OPTIC CABLE CODES:
FOCMR62-001M-STST-BL:
Cable with a PVC jacket, 62.5-micron core, 1-meter length, ST–ST connectors in blue
FOCMP50-008M-STLC-OR:
Cable with a plenum jacket, 50-micron core, 8-meter length, ST–LC connectors in orange
FOCMRSM-030M-SCLC-YL:
Cable with a PVC jacket, 9-micron core, 30-meter length, SC–LC connectors in yellow
008M - (8 Meters) SCLC - (SC to LC) BK (Black)
010M - (10 Meters) LCMT - (LC to MT-RJ) YL (Yellow)
015M - (15 Meters) SCMT - (SC to MT-RJ) VT (Violet)
020M - (20 Meters) PK (Pink)
025M - (25 Meters) AQ (Aqua)
030M - (30 Meters)
FO CMR STST50 BL001M
1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
ABOUT BLACK BOX
Black Box® is a trusted IT solutions provider delivering cutting-edge technology products and world-class consulting services
to businesses across the globe in every industry. The breadth of our global reach and depth of our expertise accelerate
customer success by bringing people, ideas, and technology together to solve real-world business problems.
Our dedicated team of technical experts will help you lay the foundation for the connected building experience.
As your trusted partner and leader in connected building technologies, from wireless to infrastructure, we will help you design, deploy,
and manage the right solution to transform your building and empower the people in it.
WHY CHOOSE BLACK BOX?
Flyer_Multicolored_Fiber_Optic_Patch_Cable_2408
Select from OM1,